** PERBADANAN PRCDUKTIVITI M SIA **

Transaction Date Bank Sour ce St at us
Line # Supp ID Supplier Name Type Nunber
Code Descri ption
Bank Nane Account No
Src Co Job ID Job Title O der ID
011590 21/ 04/ 2021 A37505 VAN ** READY **
P030 JEMZ GROUP | NT P (PURCHASE ORDER) JA21/100

PENYEDI AAN VI DEO DAN EPCSTER

JEMZ GROUP | NTERNATI ONAL SDN BHD

W SVA JEMZ GROUP

DANAU LUVAYAN BUSI NESS PARK

MAYBANK BERHAD 564191573974

0033XX12- NPCX- P29110
0033XX12- NPCX- P29109

PU ORD 009186- 00 P0O30
PU ORD 009186-00 P030

P- NPC- SS20- L91299
P- NPC- PP20- P29110
P- NPC- PP20- P29109

Kew&Akn/ L/ penut g
PU ORD 009186-00 P030
PU ORD 009186-00 P030

O der

7-1 JA
CHERAS

I N\VO CE ENTRY -

Ref er ence

Description

009186- 00

LAN DANAU LUVAYAN

1 RECORDS PRI NTED.

PAGE 1

19/ 04/ 2021 19/ 05/ 2021

BATCH TOTAL:

Pay Type

Anmount
Amoun

t

Wed Apr 21 2021 10:19:24

Separate Chq Payment Reason
Qy

Rat e Chargeabl e Invoice

6, 000. 00

1, 000.
5, 000.

6, 000.

1, 000.
5, 000.

6, 000.

00
00

00 CR

00 DR
00 DR

00



